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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Mésto Touskov

Obec

Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy|
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy|
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy|
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy|
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy|
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskov
Mésto Touskoy|
Mésto Touskov

Cast obce

Ulice

Jetelova
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Vodni
Cerninska
Vodni
Vodni
Vodni

Cerninska
Ujezdska
Vodni
Jetelova
Listanska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska
Mlynska

Cislo

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
1004
1396
676/15
732
731
732/2
777/1
29

34

22

20

24

726
927
726
154

27
776/9
906/1

736/2
733

100
100
100
100,
100




